
 

  
 
 
 
 
2025-2026 Voyager Academic Calendar  
 

August 4 Monday First Day for Staff - Professional Development Day 8:00-11:00 

August 5 Tuesday Staff Professional Development Day 8:00-3:00 

August 6 Wednesday Staff Professional Development 8:00-3:00 

August 7 Thursday Staff & Teacher Workday, Back to School Bash/Meet the Teacher 5:00-7:00 PM 

August 8 Friday Staff & Teacher Workday 

August 11 Monday Staff & Teacher Workday, Middle School Orientation 5:00-6:00 PM 

August 12 Tuesday First Day of School for Students 

August 29 Friday Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash 
Early Release @ 11:00, Staff & Teacher Planning Day 

September 1 Monday Labor Day (School and Office Closed) 

September 5 Friday PTO Dress Down 

September 12 Friday Early Release @ 11:00, Staff & Teacher Planning Day 

September 15 Monday Progress Reports Distributed This Week 

September 26 Friday    Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash, Fall Social  

October 2 Thursday    Fall Pictures 

October 3 Friday    PTO Dress Down 

October 10 Friday Early Release @ 11:00, Staff & Teacher Planning Day, End of 1st Quarter 

October 13 Monday Start of Second Quarter 

  October 20    Monday Report Cards Distributed this Week 

  October 22   Wednesday 1st Quarter MS Awards @ 1:15 PM 

  October 20-24   Monday-Friday Fall Book Fair 

  October 23   Thursday Boo Bash 5:00-7:00, Book Fair 

  October 31 Friday Halloween Parade @ Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash, Early Release @ 
11:00, Staff & Teacher Planning Day 

October 
27-October 31 

Monday-Friday    Red Ribbon Week 

November 3 Monday    Family Data Conferences, Staff & Teacher Workday 8:00 - 3:00  

November 4 Tuesday Election Day, No School 

  November 7 Friday PTO Dress Down 

  November 10 Monday Progress Reports Distributed this Week 

 



 

 November 15 Saturday Board Sponsored Chili Cook-Off 

  November 20 Thursday Fall Make-Up and Class Pictures 

  November 21 Friday   Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash 

  November 24 Monday Fall Break, No school for students unless used as a weather make-up day 

 November 25 Tuesday Fall Break, No school for students unless used as a weather make-up day 

 November 26-28 Wednesday- 
Friday 

Fall Break 

  December 4 Thursday Cocoa with Santa 5:00 - 7:00 PM 

December 5 Friday PTO Dress Down 

December 11 Thursday Holiday Concert  
Lower Elementary @ 5:30 PM  
Upper Elementary/Middle School @ 6:30 PM at Coastal Community Church 

December 19 Friday   Early Release @ 11:00, Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash End of 2nd Quarter 

December 
22-January 2 

Monday-Friday Winter Break, No School for Students 

January 5 Monday Teacher & Staff Workday 

January 6 Tuesday School Resumes for Students, Start of 3rd Quarter/Report Cards Distributed 
this Week 

January 9 Friday PTO Dress Down 

January 14 Wednesday 2nd Quarter MS Awards @ 1:15 PM 

January 16 Friday Early Release @ 11:00 am 

January 19 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No School 

January 30 Friday    Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash 

February 6 Friday    PTO Dress Down 

February 13 Friday Early Release for Students @ 11:00 am,  Staff & Teacher Work Day 
Sweetheart Dance  

February 16 Monday President’s Day, No School 

February 17 Tuesday   Progress Reports Distributed this Week, First day of 3rd Quarter 

February 27 Friday   Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash 

March 6 Friday   PTO Dress Down, Early Release @ 11:00 am, Staff & Teacher Work Day 

  March 9-13 Monday-Friday   Spring Book Fair 

March 12 Thursday   STEAM Night 5:30 - 7:30 pm, Spring Book Fair 

March 13 Friday End of 3rd Quarter 

March 16 Monday Teacher & Staff Workday, No School for Students 

March 17 Tuesday Start of 4th Quarter 

March 20 Friday Career Day 

March 23 Monday Report Cards Distributed this Week 



 

March 27 Friday    Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash 

April 1 Wednesday    Spring Pictures, 3rd Quarter MS Awards @ 1:15 PM 

April 2 Thursday    Talent Show 

April 3 Friday PTO Dress Down 

April 6-10 Monday-Friday Spring Break 

April 22-25 Wednesday- 
Saturday 

8th Grade Trip 

April 24 Friday    Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash 

April 30 Thursday Kindergarten Cap & Gown Pictures 

May 1 Friday PTO Dress Down, Early Release @ 11:00 am, Teacher and Staff Work Day 

May 4 Monday    Progress Reports Distributed this Week 

May 8 Friday    Field Day 

May 14 Thursday     Sports Banquet  

May 22 Friday    Funky Friday, Carolina Cash & Bash, MS 4th Quarter Awards 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day, No School 

May 26 Tuesday Student vs. Staff Game 
8th Grade Graduation @ 5:30 PM at Coastal Community Church 

May 27 Wednesday Kindergarten Graduation @ 8:30 AM, 5th Grade Promotion @ 1:00 PM 

May 28 Thursday Early Release @ 11:00 AM, Last day for Students/Last day of 4th Quarter 

May 29 Friday Staff & Teacher Workday/Weather Make-Up Day 

June 1 Monday Report Cards Distributed this Week 

 
Dress Down Days: 

●​ Students are still expected to follow the dress code policy in the student handbook when participating in dress 

down days and not wearing uniforms.  

●​ All Carolina Cash/Bash days are themed dress down days. Themes will be communicated each month.  

●​ Students may wear a Voyager T-Shirt and jeans on Fridays.  

 
Academic Calendar Notes:  

• Voyager follows the CCSD academic calendar and inclement weather policies. Therefore, if CCSD announces 
school is closed, delayed, etc. due to inclement weather, that will include Voyager. Also, CCSD is a SCDE 
approved eLearning district. The current provision allows the district to use up to five (5) days in 
eLearning. These days are for emergency situations, such as inclement weather or utility issues, etc. CVCS 
will communicate any changes to the schedule as decisions are made.  


